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Jungschuitzen-Gruppenmeisterschaft 2015

Ausscheidung

Rang

O©oO~NOOTS, WN P

Name

Blanchard
Siegenthaler
Blanchard
Dubi
Schaller
Hegg
Cotting
Gugler
Cossandey
Grandgirard
Corbat
Blanchard
Willi
Audeset
Mauron
Trachsel
Kaser
Spicher
Mauron
Schorro
Ruegger
Zbinden
Poffet
Németh
Maradan
Neuhaus

Niederhauser

Schafer
Stempfel
Bachler
Krattinger
Zahno
Dutly
Fahrni
Hegg
Mihlemann
Rumo
Meuwly
Krattinger
Schafer
Neuhaus
Hegg
Aebischer
Neuhaus
Neuhaus
Krattinger
Fund

Vorname

Benjamin
Simon
Alice
Fabian
Jonas
Philippe
Nicolas
Dario
Yannick
Oliver
Yannik
Matthias
Nick
Corinne
Manuel
Michael
Yves
Benjamin
Jeremy
Silvan
Michel
Fabian
Jerome
Benjamin
Lucien
Joel
Arno
Michael
Damian
Chiara
Jan
Michael
Thomas
Florian
Simon
Michael
Sascha
Elia
Marco
Sven
Etienne
Alex
Yves
Andrea
Lukas
Kevin
Manuel

Einzelrangliste

Jg.

1997
1996
1998
1996
1995
1995
1997
1996
1995
1996
1997
1995
1998
1995
1998
1996
1996
1996
1998
1998
1995
1995
1997
1995
1998
1996
1996
1995
1996
1998
1997
1998
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1998
1996
1996
1998
1998
1998
1998
1996
1997
1997

Sektion

Tafers

Tafers

Tafers

Tafers

Alterswil

St. Ursen

Plasselb
Giffers-Tentlingen
Giffers-Tentlingen
Giffers-Tentlingen
St. Ursen

Tafers
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Alterswil
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Alterswil

Tafers

Tafers
Giffers-Tentlingen
Giffers-Tentlingen
Bdsingen - Laupen
St. Ursen

W iinnewil-Flamatt
Bdsingen - Laupen
St. Ursen

Alterswil

St. Ursen
Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Tafers

Plasselb
Giffers-Tentlingen
Heitenried
Heitenried

St. Ursen

St. Ursen
Heitenried

Alterswil

Alterswil
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Winnewil-Flamatt
Giffers-Tentlingen
St. Ursen

Alterswil
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Giffers-Tentlingen
Wiiinnewil-Flamatt

Resultat

93
92
92
91
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
75



Rang

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name

Hayoz
Kolly
Scholler
Schneider
Neuhaus
Flessenkamper
Scholler
Egger
Blauer
Buchs
Rappo
Jelk
Portmann
Schafer
Boschung
Spatz
Stempfel
Oberson

Vorname

Nicole
Bianca
Steve
Damian
Noam
Sven
Marco
Stephan
Alex
Joel
Yves
Mathieu
Fabian
Kai

Joel
Yannick
Tizian
Bruno

Jg.

1996
1997
1995
1995
1997
1995
1998
1998
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1995
1995
1996

Sektion

Alterswil

Plasselb

Heitenried

Alterswil

Plasselb

Bdsingen - Laupen
Heitenried
Heitenried
Bdsingen - Laupen
Giffers-Tentlingen
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Giffers-Tentlingen
Heitenried
Heitenried
Wiiinnewil-Flamatt
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Giffers-Tentlingen
Giffers-Tentlingen

Resultat

75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
70
68
67
67
66
65
59
54



